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IR AHEE| fREE| A S AEE| A S AEE| S| S AEE| AAEE| A AEE| S| S HEE| fREE
TH|CHEE|cHEE | CHEE CHEE| 48 |CHEE|CHERE M2 | A8 |ZHEE| B | 48 |ZsEE
#Hl| HB A& (EEA Aa | mHEE| AR Aa | MEE | THEE | B8 | MEE | TEE | AR
wE TIVE TIVER[TFIUR TRUR|TIUR| L BERK
{SEEFTE MBS
£ H = | 630 | 725 | 810 | 926 | 11:04 | 12:23 | 1405 | 14:27 | 1519 | 16:15 | 16:55 | 18:30 | 19:09
£ | 630 | 725 | 810 | 926 | 11:04 | 12:23 | 14:05 | 14:27 | 15:19 | 16:15 | 16:55 | 18:30 | 19:09
L, w| 631 | 726 | 811 | 927 | 11:05 | 12:24 | 14:06 | 14:28 | 15:220 | 16:16 | 16:56 | 18:31 | 19:10
B A = Br| 633 | 7:28 | 813 | 929 | 11:07 | 12:26 | 14:08 | 14:30 | 1522 | 16:18 | 16:58 | 18:33 | 19:12
i B =l 634 | 729 | 814 | 930 | 11:08 | 12227 | 14:09 | 14:31 | 1523 | 16:19 | 16:59 | 18:34 | 19:13
] | 635 | 730 | 815 | 931 | 11:09 | 12:28 | 14:10 | 14:32 | 15224 | 16:20 | 17:00 | 18:35 | 19:14
sy = Br| 6:36 | 7:31 | 816 | 9:32 | 11:10 | 12:29 | 14:11 | 14:33 | 1525 | 16:21 | 17:01 | 18:36 | 19:15
IA # Br| 637 | 7:32 | 817 | 933 | 11:41 | 12:30 | 14:12 | 14:34 | 1526 | 16:22 | 17:02 | 18:37 | 19:16
18 = Br| 6:38 | 7:33 | 818 | 934 | 11:12 | 12:31 | 1413 | 14:35 | 1527 | 16:23 | 17:03 | 18:38 | 19:17
i Br| 639 | 7:34 | 819 | 935 | 11:13 | 12:32 | 14:14 | 14:36 | 1528 | 16:24 | 17:04 | 18:39 | 19:18
o R - B B t | 640 | 735 | 820 | 936 | 11:14 | 12:33 | 14:15 | 14:37 | 1529 | 16:25 | 17:05 | 18:40 | 19:19
= Br| 642 | 737 | 822 | 938 | 11:16 | 12:35 | 1417 | 14:39 | 1531 | 16:27 | 17:07 | 18:42 | 19:21
= Jii Br| 643 | 7:38 | 823 | 939 | 11:17 | 12:36 | 14:18 | 14:40 | 1532 | 16:28 | 17:08 | 18:43 | 19:22
e = Br| 645 | 740 | 825 | 9:41 — | 1238 | 1420 | — — 11630 | — — | 19:24
EX & #7646 | 741 | 826 | 9:42 — |"12:39 | 14:21 — — 11631 | — — | 19:25
B £g 2 % = 647 | 742 | 827 | 943 — 1240 | 1422 | — — 11632 | — — | 19:26
X% || 647 | 742 | 827 | 943 — 1240 | 1422 | — — 11632 | — — | 19:26
! PN A Ol 648 | 743 | 828 | 944 — 1241 | 1423 | — — 11633 | — — | 19:27
! =~ 649 | 744 | 829 | 945 — 1242 | 1424 | — — T 1e3a | — — | 19:28
BaN—s25x740] — — — — s | — — | 1441 | 1533 | — | 17:09 | 1844 | —
E % 4% B &l — — — — 19 | — — | 1442 | 1534 | — | 1710 | 1845 | —
w & = B Mo — — — — 1 1129 — — | 1444 | 1536 | — | 1712 | 1847 | —
L) H i — — — — 122 | = — | 1445 | 1537 | — | 1713 | 1848 | —
T &= Bl — — — — 11123 | — — | 1446 | 1538 | — | 1714 | 1849 | —
i |  — — — — 11125 | — — | 1448 | 1540 | — | 1716 | 1851 | —
X & # 651 | 746 | 831 | 947 | 11:26 | 12:44 | 14:26 | 14:49 | 1541 | 16:36 | 17:17 | 1852 | 19:30
X B| 652 | 7:47 | 832 | 948 | 11:27 | 12:45 | 14:27 | 14550 | 1542 | 16:37 | 17:18 | 18:53 | 19:31
X B M@ Ol 653 | 748 | 833 | 949 | 11:28 | 12:46 | 14:28 | 1451 | 1543 | 16:38 | 17:19 | 18:54 | 19:32
= & B 1 1 @i 655 | 750 | 835 | 951 | 11:30 | 12:48 | 14:30 | 14:53 | 1545 | 16:40 | 17:21 | 18:56 | 19:34
& ® #& A 0| 655 | 750 | 835 | 951 | 11:30 | 12:48 | 14:30 | 14:53 | 1545 | 16:40 | 17:21 | 18:56 | 19:34
X #| 656 | 751 | 836 | 952 | 11:31 | 12:49 | 14:31 | 14:54 | 1546 | 16:41 | 17:22 | 18:57 | 19:35
K # [F 5 =| 656 | 752 | 837 | 953 | 11:32 | 12:50 | 14:32 | 14:55 | 1547 | 16:42 | 17:23 | 18:58 | 19:35
MAXEYMBEHE AT 658 | 754 | 839 | 955 | 11:34 | 1252 | 14:34 | 14:57 | 1549 | 16:44 | 17:25 | 19:00 | 19:37
B R 45 B @B1 659 | 755 | 840 | 956 | 11:35 | 12:53 | 14:35 | 14:58 | 15:50 | 16:45 | 17:26 | 19:01 | 19:38
AR —Y > a—gi 659 | 756 | 841 | 957 | 11:36 | 12:54 | 14:36 | 14:58 | 15:50 | 16:46 | 17:27 | 19:01 | 19:38
B R ol 700 | 757 | 842 | 958 | 11:37 | 1255 | 14:37 | 1459 | 1551 | 16:47 | 17:28 | 19:02 | 19:39
— PR IRICHE CETS 01 758 | 843 | 959 | 11:38 | 1256 | 14:38 | 15:00 | 1552 | 16:48 | 17:29 | 19:03 | 19:40
B R ™ ol 702 | 759 | 844 | 1000 | 11:39 | 12:57 | 14:39 | 1501 | 1553 | 16:49 | 17:30 | 19:04 | 19:41
= & = & 703 | 800 | 845 | 1001 | 11:40 | 12:58 | 14:40 | 1502 | 1554 | 16:50 | 17:31 | 19:05 | 19:42
) B — — — — 1141 — — 11503 | 1555 | — | 17:32 | 19:06 | —
X o — — — — | 1141 — — 1503 | 1555 | — | 1732 | 1906 | —
% Bl — — — — a2 | — — | 1504 | 1556 | — | 1733 | 1907 | —
L — — — — 11:43 — — 15:05 15:57 — 17:34 19:08 —
#x a 5 — — — — 11:44 — — 15:06 15:58 — 17:35 19:09 —_
= H — — — — 11148 | — — 11508 | 1600 | — | 17:37 | 1911 | —
= B — — — — 1148 | — — 4510 | 1602 | — [ 1739 | 1943 | —
N B & o8 ml| — — — — 1149 | — — 511 [ 1603 | — | 1740 | 1944 | —
#* F J B — — — — 1149 | — — 511 [ 1603 | — | 1740 | 1944 | —
7 i\ Bl — — — — 149 | — — 511 [ 1603 | — 1741 | 1914 | —
= i\ Bl — — — — T — — T 1512 [ 1604 | — | 1742 | 1915 | —
i o — — — — 1153 | — — |i515 | 1607 | — | 1746 | 1918 | —
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e TIUR TIVKR
| (ZEAFE  REES
*ﬁh gl — [ 720 | 825 | — — | 1200 — — [ 1615 | — —
- I8 Bl — | 724 | 829 [ — — L1203 — — Leis | — —
il I8 | — | 725 | 830 [ — — | 1204 | — — Te19 | — —
# F 7  E — | 726 | 831 — — | 1205 | — — Tetg | — —
N B & 15 B A — | 726 | 831 — — | 1205 | — — Tetg | — —
5 fwm — | 727 | 832 | — — | 1206 | — — Tie20 | — —
= B — [ 729 | 83a [ — — | 1208 | — — Te22 | — —
s 4 B — 731 [ 83 | — — | 1210 | — — Tie24 | — —
H s 1732 | 837 [ — — |z | — — 1625 | — —
= Bl — 1733 | 838 [ — — |22 | — — | 1626 | — —
X ] — | 733 | 838 | — — |22 | — — | 1626 | — —
B Bl — | 734 | 839 [ — — 213 | — — 1627 | — —
= g8 = @ 732 | 735 | 840 | 1015 | 1059 | 12:14 | 13:16 | 1534 | 16:28 | 17:40 | 18:03
B ® @ 0| 733 | 736 | 841 | 10:16 | 11:00 | 12:15 | 13:17 | 1535 | 16:29 | 17:41 | 1804
—AmARELILTCTI T34 1737 | 842 | 10:17 | 11:01 | 12:16 | 13:18 | 15:36 | 16:30 | 17:42 | 18:05
B = A Of 735 | 738 | 843 | 1018 | 11:02 | 12:47 | 13:19 | 1537 | 16:31 | 17:43 | 18:06
AR =Yt & —gl 7:36 | 739 | 844 | 1019 | 11:03 | 12:18 | 13:20 | 15:38 | 16:32 | 17:44 | 18:07
B R & B @il 737 | 740 | 845 | 1020 | 11:04 | 12:19 | 13:20 | 15:39 | 16:32 | 17:45 | 18.07
AL EMEHR A 738 | 741 | 846 | 1021 | 11:05 | 1220 | 1321 | 1540 | 16:33 | 17:46 | 18:08
A # 13 5 = 740 | 743 | 848 | 1023 | 11:07 | 1222 | 1323 | 1542 | 16:35 | 17:48 | 18:10
x #| 741 | 744 | 849 | 1024 | 11.08 | 1223 | 1324 | 1543 | 16:36 | 17:49 | 18:11
B 8 & A O 742 | 745 | 850 | 1025 | 11:09 | 12:24 | 13:25 | 1544 | 16:37 | 17:50 | 18:12
= & B & & @il 742 | 745 | 850 | 1025 | 11:09 | 12:24 | 13:25 | 1544 | 16:37 | 17:50 | 18:12
A B @ O 744 | 747 | 852 [ 1027 | 1141 | 12:26 | 13:27 | 1546 | 16:39 | 17:52 | 18:14
x | 745 | 748 | 853 | 1028 | 11:12 | 12:27 | 13:28 | 1547 | 16:40 | 17:53 | 18:15
X 5 t&| 746 | 749 | 854 | 1029 | 11:13 | 12:28 | 13:29 | 1548 | 16:41 | 17:54 | 18:16
il #  — | 750 | 855 [ — — 1229 [ — — | 642 | — —
T £ Bl — [ 752 | 857 | — — 231 [ — — | 1644 | — —
r H | — | 753 [ 858 | — — 1232 [ — — | 1645 | — —
® & E % Fomll — | 754 | 859 | — — 1283 — — | 1646 | — —
g £ 55 B Bl — | 756 | 901 — — 1285 [ — — | 1648 | — —
gEN—s249x740 — | 757 | 902 | — — 1236 | — — | 1649 | — —
A B 748 | — — 1081 [ 1115 | — 1331 | 1550 | — | 1756 | 18:18
A A& A 0O 749 | — — 11082 [ 1116 | — | 1332 | 1551 | — | 1757 | 18:19
% | 750 | — — 11083 [ 1117 | — 1333 | 1552 | — | 1758 | 18:20
B #& F ®m| 750 | — — 11083 [ 1117 | — 1333 | 1552 | — | 1758 | 18:20
Bk = %751 — — | 1034 | 1118 | — 1334 | 1553 | — | 1759 | 18:21
i = Br| 752 | — — 11085 [ 1119 | — 1335 | 1554 | — | 18:00 | 18:22
= 1l Br| 754 | 758 | 903 | 10:37 | 11:21 | 12:37 | 1337 | 15:56 | 16:50 | 18:02 | 18:24
iR Br| 755 | 759 | 904 | 1038 | 11:22 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 15:57 | 16:51 | 18:03 | 18:25
# B - @B B + @ 757 | 801 | 906 | 1040 | 11:24 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 1559 | 16:53 | 18:05 | 18:27
i Br| 7:58 | 802 | 907 [ 1041 | 11:25 | 12:41 | 13:41 | 16:00 | 16:54 | 18:06 | 18:28
2 = Br| 759 | 803 | 908 | 1042 | 11:26 | 12:42 | 13:42 | 16:01 | 1655 | 18:07 | 18:29
A 8 Br| 800 | 804 | 909 [ 1043 | 11:27 | 12:43 | 13:43 | 16:02 | 16:56 | 18:08 | 18:30
ol B BT| 801 | 805 | 910 | 1044 | 11:28 | 12:44 | 13:44 | 16:03 | 1657 | 18:09 | 18:31
A M| 802 | 806 | 911 | 1045 | 11:29 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 16:04 | 16:58 | 18:10 | 18:32
i B #| 803 | 807 | 912 | 10:46 | 11:30 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 16:05 | 16:59 | 18:11 | 18:33
A & B 804 | 808 | 913 | 10:47 | 11:31 | 12:47 | 13:47 | 16:06 | 17:00 | 18:12 | 18:34
A Wl 806 | 810 | 915 | 1049 | 11:33 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 16:08 | 17:02 | 18:14 | 18:36
4 M| 807 [ 811 | 916 | 1050 | 11:34 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 16:09 | 17:03 | 18:15 | 18:37
£  H B E| 807 | 81 | 916 | 1050 | 11:34 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 16:09 | 17.03 | 18:15 | 18:37




